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HOT DIP GALVANIZED CONTAINER

CLA 1100 L WITH DOME LID

Hot dip galvanized containers are designed to collect solid waste. They are equipped with
four wheels, two of them are braked. Containers comply with standards EN 840-3, EN 840-5

and EN 840-6.
Body

* hot dip galvanized,
* plastic water outlet plug,

e continuously welded-seams low sheet
metal-overlap,

* handles for easy manipulation,
* frame made of steel pipe.

Lid
* hot dip galvanized dome lid,

* with opening device for trunnion lifting
system,

* strongly embossed,
e opening and locking in 2 positions,
* hand protection rubber profile.

Wheels

* 4 solid swivel wheels @ 200 mm,
« 2 front wheels with brakes.

Galvanizing
* body and lid hot dip galvanized.

Spare parts

¢ swivel wheel @ 200 mm,

o swivel wheel @ 200 mm with brake,

* 3prings,
e arms,
* dome lid.

Lifting system
¢ side trunnion lifter,

e optional with comb lifter.

Specifications

type

length (mm)

width (mm)

height (mm)

volume (1)

weight (kg)

loading capacity (kg)

CLA 1100

1360
1000
1430
1100
125
440
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