

HOT DIP GALVANIZED CONTAINER CLA 1100 L WITH DOME LID



swivel wheel with brake



container side



child security lock

ELKOPLAST CZ, s.r.o.

Štefánikova 2664, 760 01 Zlín Czech Republic tel.: +420 575 571 000 fax: +420 575 571 099 e-mail: elkoplast@elkoplast.cz







Hot dip galvanized containers are designed to collect solid waste. They are equipped with four wheels, two of them are braked. Containers comply with standards EN 840-3, EN 840-5 and EN 840-6.

Body

- hot dip galvanized,
- plastic water outlet plug,
- continuously welded-seams low sheet metal-overlap,
- handles for easy manipulation,
- frame made of steel pipe.

Lid

- · hot dip galvanized dome lid,
- with opening device for trunnion lifting system,
- · strongly embossed,
- opening and locking in 2 positions,
- hand protection rubber profile.

Wheels

- 4 solid swivel wheels Ø 200 mm,
- 2 front wheels with brakes.

Galvanizing

• body and lid hot dip galvanized.

Spare parts

- swivel wheel Ø 200 mm,
- swivel wheel Ø 200 mm with brake,
- · springs,
- arms,
- · dome lid.

Lifting system

- side trunnion lifter,
- optional with comb lifter.

Specifications

type	CLA 1100
length (mm)	1360
width (mm)	1000
height (mm)	1430
volume (I)	1100
weight (kg)	125
loading capacity (kg)	440

more info on www.elkoplast.eu